6:30

6:31

6:32

6:33

6:43

6:48

6:55

6:59

AGENDA

Board of Sewer Commissioners
July 10, 2023
Fire Department Community Room
273 Route 30N, Bomoseen VT
6:30 PM
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/i/84175253696

Meeting ID: 841 7525 3696
929 205 6099
Call meeting to order
Approval of Agenda.
Approval of Minutes 06/12/2023
FY23-24 Sewer Budget Discussion and Approval
Set Annual Sewer Charge (per unit)

Presentation of Sewer Expansion Estimate (Depot Terrace/Crytal Heights/Creek
Road/Preston Lane) — Town Manager

Sewer Board comments and concerns

Adjourn
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