AGENDA

Board of Sewer Commissioners

July 10, 2023
Fire Department Community Room
273 Route 30N, Bomoseen VT
6:30 PM
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84175253696

Meeting ID: 841 7525 3696 929 205 6099

6:30	Call meeting to order
6:31	Approval of Agenda.
6:32	Approval of Minutes 06/12/2023
6:33	FY23-24 Sewer Budget Discussion and Approval
6:43	Set Annual Sewer Charge (per unit)
6:48	Presentation of Sewer Expansion Estimate (Depot Terrace/Crytal Heights/Creek Road/Preston Lane) – Town Manager
6:55	Sewer Board comments and concerns
6:59	Adiourn